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EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2017-18 

PRESIDENTPRESIDENTPRESIDENTPRESIDENT    
Mr Geoff Shaw 
Chairman and CEO 
GHM Group 
Suite 5, 600 Military Road 
MOSMAN    NSW    2088 
Tel:  02 9969 8700    Fax:  02 9969 8755    
Geoffrey.Shaw@GHMGroup.com.au  
 
 
VICEVICEVICEVICE----PRESIDENTSPRESIDENTSPRESIDENTSPRESIDENTS    
 

Mr Stuart Fredriksson 
Head of Financial Markets & Treasury, 
Westpac Pacific 
Westpac Banking Corporation 
Level 19 (Mailstop 19M4), 275 Kent Street 
SYDNEY    NSW    2000 
Tel:  02 8254 5544    Fax:  02 8253 1193 
sfredriksson@westpac.com.au 

 

Mr Reg Hodgson 
Manager Corporate & Government Relations 
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Australia Pty Ltd 
PO Box 380 
FERNTREE GULLY    VIC    3156 
Tel:  03 8558 9948    Fax:  03 8558 9977 
reg.hodgson@st-group.com 
 
 

 
 
    
TREASURERTREASURERTREASURERTREASURER    
    
Mr Reg Hodgson 
Manager Corporate & Government Relations 
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Australia Pty Ltd 
PO Box 380 
FERNTREE GULLY    VIC    3156 
Tel:  03 8558 9948    Fax:  03 8558 9977 
reg.hodgson@st-group.com 

 
 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOREXECUTIVE DIRECTOREXECUTIVE DIRECTOREXECUTIVE DIRECTOR    
    
Mr Frank Yourn 
Executive Director 
Australia Fiji Business Council 
PO Box 422 
WYNNUM    QLD    4178 
Tel: 07 3348 5142    Fax: 07 3348 5172     
Mob: 0412 608 195 
frank@australiapacificbusiness.org.au  

 
 
 
IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENTIMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENTIMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENTIMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT    
    
Mr Greg Pawson (formerly Regional Head Westpac Pacific) 
Chief Executive Officer 
Kina Securities Ltd 
PO Box 1141 
PORT MORESBY    NCD 121 
Papua New Guinea 
Tel: +675 308 3810   Fax: +675 308 3899 
greg.pawson@kina.com.pg   
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Mr Paul Clark 
Director 
Clark Group (Fiji) Ltd 
Suite 205, 1 Wentworth Ave 
SYDNEY    NSW    200SYDNEY    NSW    200SYDNEY    NSW    200SYDNEY    NSW    2000000    
Tel:  0409 770 740 
 paul.clark@clarkgroupfiji.com    
 

Mr Nitij Pal 

Principal 

Ande + Co 

Level 8, 65 York Street 

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY            NSW   2NSW   2NSW   2NSW   2000000000000 

Tel: 02 8076 6035 

n.pal@andeco.com.au 

 

Mr David Gibson 
Director 
Gibson Freight Aust Pty Ltd 
PO Box 270 
MASCOT    NSW    1460MASCOT    NSW    1460MASCOT    NSW    1460MASCOT    NSW    1460    
Tel:  02 9316 5333    Fax:  02 9316 5364 
david.gibson@gibsonfreight.com.au  
 

Mr Daksesh Patel 
Director 
Mesh and Bar Pty Ltd 
Locked Bag 3023 
ST MARYS    NSW    1790ST MARYS    NSW    1790ST MARYS    NSW    1790ST MARYS    NSW    1790    
Tel:  02 9832 2000    Fax:  02 9832 2550 
dpatel@meshbar.com.au  

Mr Caleb Jarvis 
Trade Commissioner 
Pacific Islands Trade and Invest 
G P O Box 5407 
SYDNEY    NSW    2001SYDNEY    NSW    2001SYDNEY    NSW    2001SYDNEY    NSW    2001    
Tel:  02 9290 2133    Fax:  02 9290 2151 
caleb@pacifictradeinvest.com 
 

Ms Jinita Prasad 

General Manager 

PLN Advisory 

Level 11, 65 York Street 

SYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEYSYDNEY            NSW   2NSW   2NSW   2NSW   2000000000000 

Tel:  0466 811 562 

j.prasad@plnadvisory.com 

Mr Bill MacDonald 
Group General Manager 
Neptune Pacific Agency Australia 
PO Box 216 
SCARBOROUGH    QLD    4020SCARBOROUGH    QLD    4020SCARBOROUGH    QLD    4020SCARBOROUGH    QLD    4020 
Tel:   02 8668 8122    Fax:  07 3332 8561 
Bill.Macdonald@neptunepacific.com 

Ms Tessa Price 

Regional Executive Pacific Islands 

ANZ Banking Group 

Level 7, ANZ House 

Victoria Parade 

SUVA    Fiji IslandsSUVA    Fiji IslandsSUVA    Fiji IslandsSUVA    Fiji Islands 

Tel:  +679 321 3700    Fax: +679 330 4163 

Tessa.Price@anz.com 

Mr Greg Morris 
Country Manager - Fiji 
Newcrest Mining Limited 
Level 8, 600 St Kilda Road 
MELBOURNE    VIC   3005MELBOURNE    VIC   3005MELBOURNE    VIC   3005MELBOURNE    VIC   3005    
Tel: 679 7738890   Fax: 03 9521 3564 
greg.morris@newcrest.com.au 

 Ms Lee-Anne Tomkins 
Head Government and International Relations 
Virgin Australia Airlines 
PO Box 1034 
SPRING HILL    QLD    4004SPRING HILL    QLD    4004SPRING HILL    QLD    4004SPRING HILL    QLD    4004    
Tel:  02 9460 1165    Fax: 02 8093 7003   
lee-anne.tomkins@virginaustralia.com 

Ms Megan Morris 
Manager Government & International Relations 
Qantas Airways Limited 
Level 8, Building A, Qantas Centre, 
203 Coward Street 
MASCOT    NSW    2020MASCOT    NSW    2020MASCOT    NSW    2020MASCOT    NSW    2020    
Tel:  02 9691 3761    Fax:  02 9691 4017 
meganmorris@qantas.com.au  
 

 

 


